27.-29.05.2022

23rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 22

200m Breaststroke Men
Heat1 (13:16)

Lane Name

Lasse Rieger

Elias Hylle-Wiig
Frederik Kindberg
Felix Nielsen
Mathias Jgrgensen
Kjell Mikolaiczyk
Luis Maria Pires
Oskar Hoffmann
Noah Tsiparis

Heat 2 (13:20)

Viktor Lange

Besian Selaci

Kasper Kempel Laursen
Mattes Ganzenmiiller
Justus Miiller-Haye
Tom Luis Fischer
Hampus Hjort

Hans Hinrich Freyer
Elias Boekhoff
Sebastian @ster Boisen

Heat 3 (13:24)

Tobias Staghgj Andersen
Anton Sukhanov
Nils Franzen

Marcus Hansson
Ludvig L. Mgller
William Bendixen
Andreas Rasmussen
Jonne Kjell Schroder
Tim Teupke

Martin Kjeldsen

Heat4 (13:27)
Christian Rennefahrt
Kristoffer Thaulow
Markus Quandt

Tim Krenz

Orn Kato Arnarsson
Oscar Vinge-Maigaard
Sebastian Mgller-Munkge
Mikkel Mglgaard
Oscar Sjoberg
Tom-Niclas Brune

Heat 5 (13:31)

Albin Bjornstrom
Fabian Léwe

William Hérgren
Mikkel Bredal Larsen
Oliver Hallenborg
Joost Roy van Zuydewijn
Joshua Agussalim
Oscar David Morthorst
Rio Halawi

Ludwig Skantz
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NOC Team

GER SVE Hamburg

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
GER USV TU Dresden

SWE SK Triton

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Farum Svgmmekiub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

ISL Sundfélagid Odinn

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SWE SK Triton

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense
NED WvZ

NED NieMo Barracuda

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

Entry Time
3:43.23
3:35.75
3:26.05
3:20.25
3:13.59
3:17.61
3:25.26
3:33.82
3:41.35

3:12.83
3:10.00
3:06.39
3:03.59
2:59.00
3:01.00
3:05.80
3:07.53
3:10.57
3:13.36

2:55.14
2:50.07
2:44.85
2:41.08
2:40.32
2:40.86
2:41.83
2:49.79
2:53.22
2:57.56

2:40.13
2:37.33
2:36.28
2:35.04
2:34.45
2:35.03
2:36.21
2:36.54
2:39.53
2:40.29

2:32.90
2:31.93
2:30.02
2:27.28
2:14.06
2:21.39
2:28.59
2:30.80
2:32.87
2:32.92

13:16
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